
LOT 50 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 38.
 

CHITTUM LUCILLE K
534 SW THRONE LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-640

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/17/2018 DF 1.50 34,500 0 0 34,500

STANDARD
3

181,722
3,853
34,500

220,075
0

220,075
0

220,075
220,075

0

222,671

1272/0967 3/27/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDD & LUCILLE K CHITT

EDD & LUCILLE K CHI

0804/2155 4/12/1995 WD U V 12 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD W O'STEEN

EDD & LUCILLE K CHI
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9970 SFR 295 07/18/1995

HX Base Yr

534 SW THORNE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,751 132.3784 148.26 259,603 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1429

BAS 1,429 100 1,429 148,305

FGR 440 55 242 25,115

FOP 27 30 8 830

FOP 240 30 72 7,473

2,136 1,751 181,722

BAS= W24 FOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W41 S21 E14 S2 E14 FOP= S3 E9
N3 W9$ E18 N2 E19 N1 FGR= E22 N20 W22 S20 $ N20$.

BAS

24
41

21

14
2

14
18 2

19

20

FOP 10

24

10

24

FOP3
9

39

FGR

22

20

22

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,515.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,273

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,080

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3,853

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 34,500


